Name

Eamonn Bellin
Greg Price

Cole Baird

Alex Chabala
Matt Palmer

Jon Sadenwasser
Melissa Halstead
Xavier Zomnir

Tyler Chiccarello

e Western Pennsylvania 2014

Varsity Division

School

Chartiers Valley
Chartiers Valley
Lowellville
Chartiers Valley
Chartiers Valley
South Side
South Side
South Side

South Side

Grade

12

12

11

12

12

11

11

11

Rd.

13

10

Rd.

13

10

11

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

Rd.

13

10

Total

39

29

23

21

19

18

Rd. 1 Finals Total/ (QNSAO) Rd. 2 Finals Total/ (QNSAO)

4 (10) 6(7)
3

1

2

4 (25) 1

3




Ashley Knoerdel  South Side 12 1 2 3 6

Ainsley Berringer  South Side 11 0 1 0 1
JV Division

Name School Grade ?d' ?d. ?d. Total Rd. 1 Finals Total/ (QNSAO) Rd. 2 Finals Total /(QNSAOQO)
Swata Alagar Alagar 9 10 10 9 29 4 (16) 6 (28)
Rajan Alagar Alagar 8 6 11 10 27 4(8) 4
Krishnan Alagar Alagar 8 9 7 6 22 0

Senia Walton South Side 10 6 9 7 22 3

Indra Alagar Alagar 8 5 6 7 18 3

Robert Chaibi Lowellville 10 5 5 3 13 2

Jaya Alagar Alagar 8 1 4 3 8

Robby Heberle South Side 9 4 1 2 7

Ashley Chiccarello  South Side 9 0 1 0 1

Nathaniel Warren Lowellville 8 0 0 0 0

Zachary Schenk Lowellville 8 0 0 0 0

George Sdregas Lowellville 7 0 0 0 0




